SPECIAL SCHOOL BOND ELECTION 
SCHOOL DISTRICT OF THE CITY OF DE SOTO, JEFFERSON COUNTY, MISSOURI 
DE SOTO #73 SCHOOL DISTRICT 
PROPOSITION K.I.D.S. 

Shall the School District of the City of De Soto, Jefferson County, Missouri Board of 
Education borrow money in the amount of Nine Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars 
($9,500,000), a portion of which may be funded by a previously approved application for 
Qualified Zone Academy Bonds by the State of Missouri Department of Elementary and 
Secondary Education (DESE), resulting in no estimated increase to the debt service 
property tax levy, for the purpose of providing funds for the site development,

[...]

valuation of real and personal property. 

YES  2,376 
NO  1,948 

CITY OF ARNOLD 

Sale of the Arnold Wastewater (sewer) Proposition S 
Shall the City of Arnold, Missouri, be authorized to sell its wastewater (sewer) utility to 
Missouri American Water Company, Inc. for the sum of $13,200,000.00 (Thirteen Million 
Two Hundred Thousand Dollars)? 

YES  3,723 
NO  1,659 

VILLAGE OF PARKDALE 
Tax Levy Increase 
Shall there be a (ten cent) $.10 cent increase in levy on one hundred dollars assessed 
valuation for general municipal purposes? 

YES  33 
NO  26